
General information about company

Scrip code 543306

NSE Symbol DODLA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE021O01019

Name of the company Dodla Dairy Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 10.39

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.72

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 11.29

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 11.74

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 11.21
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

8 36008923 36008923 59.69 36008923 36008923 59.69

(B) Public 37790 24318886 24318886 40.31 24318886 24318886 40.31

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 37798 60327809 60327809 100 60327809 60327809 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

59.69 36008923

(B) Public 40.31 24318886 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 60327809 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. 
Outs
ESO
Gran
(XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 6 15273326 15273326 25.32 15273326 15273326 25.32

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 20735597 20735597 34.37 20735597 20735597 34.37

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 8 36008923 36008923 59.69 36008923 36008923 59.69

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

8 36008923 36008923 59.69 36008923 36008923 59.69

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 10 10403837 10403837 17.25 10403837 10403837 17.25

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 9 1020687 1020687 1.69 1020687 1020687 1.69

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 165995 165995 0.28 165995 165995 0.28

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 21 11590519 11590519 19.21 11590519 11590519 19.21

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

81 5241813 5241813 8.69 5241813 5241813 8.69

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

11 810821 810821 1.34 810821 810821 1.34

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 92 6052634 6052634 10.03 6052634 6052634 10.03

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 986275 986275 1.63 986275 986275 1.63

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

35201 2422144 2422144 4.01 2422144 2422144 4.01

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

7 416338 416338 0.69 416338 416338 0.69

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1392 357932 357932 0.59 357932 357932 0.59

(l) Bodies Corporate 318 2403343 2403343 3.98 2403343 2403343 3.98

(m) Any Other
(specify) 758 89701 89701 0.15 89701 89701 0.15

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 37677 6675733 6675733 11.07 6675733 6675733 11.07

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+

37790 24318886 24318886 40.31 24318886 24318886 40.31
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(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 37798 60327809 60327809 100 60327809 60327809 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 37798 60327809 60327809 100 60327809 60327809 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of share

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
catego
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 25.32 15273326

(d) Any Other
(specify) 34.37 20735597

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 59.69 36008923

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

59.69 36008923

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 17.25 10403837 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.69 1020687 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.28 165995 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 19.21 11590519 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

8.69 5241813 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1.34 810821 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 10.03 6052634 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1.63 986275 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

4.01 2422144 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0.69 416338 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.59 357932 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 3.98 2403343 0 0 0
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(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.15 89701 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 11.07 6675733 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

40.31 24318886 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 60327809

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 60327809
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SESHA REDDY
DODLA

DODLA SUNIL
REDDY

DODLA DEEPA
REDDY

BOMMI SUREKHA
REDDY

DODLA GIRIJA
REDDY

DODLA SUBBA
REDDY

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

556716 7657434 6502409 556733 17 17

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

556716 7657434 6502409 556733 17 17

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.92 12.69 10.78 0.92 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 556716 7657434 6502409 556733 17 17

Total 556716 7657434 6502409 556733 17 17

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.92 12.69 10.78 0.92 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

556716 7657434 6502409 556733 17 17

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.92 12.69 10.78 0.92 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

556716 7657434 6502409 556733 17 17

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15273326

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

15273326

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 15273326

Total 15273326

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 25.32

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

15273326

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

15273326

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Trusts Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DODLA FAMILY TRUST MYLKTREE CONSULTANTS LLP

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14524983 6210614 20735597

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14524983 6210614 20735597

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.08 10.29 34.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14524983 6210614 20735597

Total 14524983 6210614 20735597

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 24.08 10.29 34.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14524983 6210614 20735597

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.08 10.29 34.37

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

14524983 6210614 20735597

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DSP SMALL CAP
FUND

SBI LONG TERM ADVANTAGE
FUND-SERIES IV

EDELWEISS TRUSTEESHIP CO LTD
AC- EDELWEISS MF AC-E

HDFC SMALL CAP
FUND

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3983338 4772376 626953 924335 10307002

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3983338 4772376 626953 924335 10307002

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.6 7.91 1.04 1.53 17.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3983338 4772376 626953 924335 10307002

Total 3983338 4772376 626953 924335 10307002

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 6.6 7.91 1.04 1.53 17.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3983338 4772376 626953 924335 10307002

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.6 7.91 1.04 1.53 17.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3983338 4772376 626953 924335 10307002

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKA WHITEOAK ICAV - ASHOKA WHITEOAK
INDIA OPPOR

STEINBERG INDIA EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES
FUND LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1190489 1180000 2370489

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1190489 1180000 2370489

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97 1.96 3.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1190489 1180000 2370489

Total 1190489 1180000 2370489

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.97 1.96 3.93

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1190489 1180000 2370489

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.97 1.96 3.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1190489 1180000 2370489

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BHARAT BIOTECH INTERNATIONAL LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2026434 2026434

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2026434 2026434

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.36 3.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2026434 2026434

Total 2026434 2026434

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.36 3.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2026434 2026434

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.36 3.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2026434 2026434

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Key Managerial Personnel

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) VENKAT KRISHNA REDDY BUSIREDDY Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

986275 986275

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

986275 986275

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63 1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 986275 986275

Total 986275 986275

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.63 1.63

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

986275 986275

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63 1.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

986275 986275

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

7/16/25, 8:03 PM SHP.html

file:///D:/DODLA DAIRY LIMITED/Surya Prakash M - Attachments/Working files/Secretarial/Dodla Dairy Ltd/2025-26/STOCK EXCHNAGE COM… 16/20



Foreign Portfolio Category II

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) FIDELITY EMERGING MARKETS LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

628516 628516

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

628516 628516

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 628516 628516

Total 628516 628516

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.04 1.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

628516 628516

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

628516 628516

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Clearing Members HUF Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 751 6 758

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

360 84752 4589 89701

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

360 84752 4589 89701

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.14 0.01 0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 360 84752 4589 89701

Total 360 84752 4589 89701

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.14 0.01 0.15

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

360 84752 4589 89701

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.14 0.01 0.15

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

360 84752 4589 89701

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right 
the reporting company, whether dire

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exer
of
contr

1
Dodla
Sesha
Reddy

India
Dodla
Family
Trust

India 24.08 Yes

Total: 24.08 0 0

2
Dodla
Sunil
Reddy

India
Dodla
Family
Trust

India 24.08 Yes

3
Dodla
Sunil
Reddy

India
Mylktree
Consultants
LLP

India 10.29 Yes

Total: 34.37 0 0

4
Dodla
Deepa
Reddy

India
Mylktree
Consultants
LLP

India 10.29 Yes

Total: 10.29 0 0

7/16/25, 8:03 PM SHP.html

file:///D:/DODLA DAIRY LIMITED/Surya Prakash M - Attachments/Working files/Secretarial/Dodla Dairy Ltd/2025-26/STOCK EXCHNAGE COM… 19/20



7/16/25, 8:03 PM SHP.html

file:///D:/DODLA DAIRY LIMITED/Surya Prakash M - Attachments/Working files/Secretarial/Dodla Dairy Ltd/2025-26/STOCK EXCHNAGE COM… 20/20


